XT150GK-9 ENGINE

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD



XT150GK-9 ENGINE

NO. |Part No. Description Description in English HEQty 7 Remark
11157QMJ-010001 k3 Cover Comp Cylinder Head 1
2/157QMJ-010002 Uil Sk 5 %% 5 Gasket Head Cover 1
3]157QMJ-010003 THAE K connection, tube breather 1
4|157QMJ-010004 DDAy plate , ward 1
5|157QMJ-010005 [ S+ 57M4 X 8 Cross round screwsM4 X8 3
6]157QMJ-010015 N EM6 X 25 Blot FlangeM6X 25 4
71157QMJ-010006 HLAR Cylinder 1
8/157QMJ-010019 ENA10X 14 Pin Dowel 10X 14 2
9]157QMJ-010008 iHIE Piston 1

10]157QMJ-010009 15 ZEAY Pin Piston 1
11{157QMJ-010010 R CIRCLIP 2
12{157QM]-010011 —IEIf RING [ 1
13]157QMJ-010012 —IEIR RING I1 1
14[157QMJ-010013 KBRS wiper ring 2
15/157QMJ-010014 biEZS 0IL RING 1
16[157QM]-010016 ik By Chain Adjuster 1
171157QMJ-010017 ik B s Gasket Cam Chain Adjuster 1
18[157QMJ-010018 N EM6 X 22 Blot Flange 1
19(157QMJ-010023 RS A707349.5X 1.5 ”"0”ring 9.5X 1.5, Chain Adjuster 1
20[157QMJ—-010022 5] S 5-M6 X 6 Cross recessed round screwsM4 X8 1
21[{157QMJ-010021 7N AV 2EM6 X 100 Blot Flange 2
22|157QMJ-010024 INFIEMG X 12 Blot Flange 1
23[157QMJ-010020 HilH6. 5X12.5%X 1.0 STEEL WASHER6.5X12.5X1.0 1

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD




XT150GK-9 ENGINE

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD



XT150GK-9 ENGINE

NO. [|Part No. Description Description in English EQty £ vF Remark
11157QMJ—-020001 Sk Cylinder Head 1
2[157QMJ-020014 s R Pipe Comp In, CARBURETOR 1
3|157QM]-020023 i Clip Tube 1
41157QMJ-010025 RN S a s Guide Cam Chain 1
5|157QMJ-020013 R Shaft Comp Cam 1
6]157QMJ—-020012 I B R [ e Arm Rocker, Holder Cam 1
71157QMJ-020009 AN Spr Valve Outer 2
8|157QMJ—-020010 SARISES Spr Valve Tnner 2
9157QM]-020003 A Valve Inlet 1

10{157QM]-020004 HAD Valve Exhaust 1
11{157QMJ-020006 KA Retainer Valve Spr 2
12{157QMJ-020005 A mE] Seal Valve Stem 2
13[157QM]-020008 B0 Cotter Valve 4
14{157QMJ-020007 AN PR R washer Valve Inner 2
15{157QMJ-020020 ENA10X 14 Pin Dowel 10X 14 4
16[157QMJ-020016 JREA £ Bakelite pad 1
17]157QMJ—-020017 AR WASHER ,Bakelite pad 1
18[157QMJ-020011 KA 2 Plug Spark 1
19{157QMJ-020019 7N A BB EMS Bolt Flange with casher M8 4
20]157QM]-020018 HF8.2X18.0X2.0 washer8. 2X 18. 0X 2. 4
21[157QMJ-020002 LT washer, Cylinder Head 1
22| 157QMJ-020021 XU SLHE 22 M6 X 32 Bolt Stud 8%40 1
23157QM]-020022 LR 22 M6 X 64 Bolt Stud 8%40 2
24|157QMJ-020015 7SS R RENG NUT M6 2

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD




XT150GK-9 ENGINE

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD



XT150GK-9 ENGINE

NO. [Part No. Description Description in English EQty £y FRemark
11157QMJ—-030001-P ZE'TZ'—( Crank Case Assy L 1
21157QMJ-040001 A5 Crank Case Assy R 1
3|157QMJ-040003 R R 2 A R K Exceed Clutch 1
4|157QMJ—-030004-P UKZN DRIVE SHAFT 1
5[157QMJ-030005 EBES Chain Cam 1
6]157QMJ-040008 LIREETE S Chain 0il Pump Driven 1
7|157QM]-040004 XA GEAR, Double-tooth 1
8]157QMJ-040005 XUPE A Fl GEAR, Double-tooth 1
9|157QMJ-060004 HhK6204 BEARING 6204 1

10]157QMJ-060005 K 6203 BEARING 6203 1
11[157QM]-060006 Hh7K6202 BEARING 6202 2
12{157QM]-010007 GLAAR WASHER, Cy1linder 1
13[157QM]-060007 20X 32X 6 OIL SEAL20X32X6 1
14[157QMJ-030021 HE (R BUSH (BIG) 2
15[157QM]-030015-P B 4520 X 10. 5% 19 TRON BUSH20X 10.5X 19 1
16[157QMJ-030022 bk 2% e SL N N FRIEZ2M6 X 21. Chain Adjuster BOLT, HEX IN M6X21.5 1
17[157QM]-030023 “0” ¥15.2X1.5 “0” RING 15.2X1.5 1
18[157QMJ-040006 BIRTHERS 0il Pump 1
19{157QMJ-040007 ML Sk - 22M6 X 30 Bolt,0il Pump plate M6X30 2
201157QMJ-040009 IRERE 3 sprocket wheel,0il Pump 1
21]157QMJ-040012 75 o Z R M6 Blot Flange with washer 1
22|157QMJ-040010 LR AR PLATE, OIL PUMP 1
23[157QM]-040016 VOB REM21 X 6 NUT M21X6 1
24|157QMJ-040017 P99 9X31.0X2. 2 WASHER, 22. 2X31. 0X 2. 2 |
25[157QMJ-040012 INFIVE MG X 12 Blot Flange M6X 12 2
26|157QMJ-030026—-P FEARET ) N NFEFHM14 X | (Crank Case L) Bolt Special FlangeM14X 10 1
27]157QMJ-040014 SENTAI8 X 14 Pin Dowel 8X14 2
28[157QMJ-040013 LR N ZEN6 X 50 Blot Flange M6X50 2
29]1157QMJ-030006 lik B 5% Chain Adjuster 1
30{157QM]-030025 XL B 22 M8 X 195. 5 Bolt Stud 8%40 2
31]157QM]-040018 AL 22 M8 X 187. 5 Bolt Stud 8%40 2

KINROAD XINTIAN

Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD




XT150GK-9 ENGINE

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD



XT150GK-9 ENGINE

NO. |Part No. Description Description in English HEQty 7 Remark
1/157QMJ-050001 i COVER R 1
2|157QMJ-050012 WG L 1 ROTOR, A.C.G Fltwheel 1
31157QMJ-050013 EZQ%HLTTE? Stator Comp, A.C.G Fltwheel 1
4{157QMJ-050011 LRGN Guage 0il Level 1
5|157QMJ-050004 HLIHJE M COVER, 0il Filter 1
6|157QMJ-050005 HLIHIE D) 5t SPRING, 0il Filter 1
71157QMJ-050006 “0” ¥£29.5X 3 “0” RING 29.5X3 1
8]157QMT-050007 BRI 0il Filter 2
9]157QMJ-050016 N EM6 X 28 Blot FlangeM6 X 28 2

10/157QMJ-050017 INFAMS X 12 Blot FlangeM5X12 2
11{157QMJ-050003 SEATAN8 X 14 Pin Dowel 8X 14 2
12]157QMJ-050008 T 19. 8X 30X 5 OIL SEAL 19.8X30X5 2
13[157QMJ-050009 N3, 5X24. 0X 2.0 STEEL BUSH 13.5X24.0X2.0 1
14[157QMJ-050010 N T HEREMT2 Blot Flange with washer M12 |
15[157QM]-050023 £ Bl 2k Clamper 1
16]157QMJ-050022 NV EMG X 110 Blot FlangeM6X 110 2
17]157QMJ-050021 7N 1 2EM6 X 100 Blot FlangeM6 X 100 1
18/157QMJ-050020 NV 2EM6 X 95 Blot FlangeM6X95 4
19]157QMJ-050019 N1 EM6 X 35 Blot FlangeM6 X 35 1
20]157QMJ-050018 N FAVE:EM6 X 28 Blot FlangeM6X 28 |

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD




XT150GK-9 ENGINE

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD



XT150GK-9 ENGINE

NO. Part No. Description Description in English BEQty | f5iERemark
1 |157QM]-040002 G Crankcase 1
2 |157QMJ-050002-P WS A o Cover Comp Mission 1
3 |157QMJ-050003-P i A 2 R K GEAR, OUTPUT ASSY 1
4 |157QMJ-050004-P gl MIDDLE GEAR, II 1
5 |157QMJ-050005-P — Rk MIDDLE GEAR, PRIMARY 1
6 [157QMJ-050006-P AR R GEAR SHIFTING 1
7 |157QMJ-050007-P P R FORK ASSY 1
8 |157QMJ-030018 Hli7K6004 BEARING6004 1
9 [157QMJ-030016 Hh7K6301 BEARING6301 1
10 |157QMJ-060006 Hhi7K6202 BEARING6202 2
11 |157QMJ-050011-P 75 o HZREMS Blot Flange with washer M8 1
12 |157QMJ-050012-P HAE SR CONNECTTON, Tube Breather 1
13 [157QMJ-050013-P 5 5%8.5X1.0 WASHER5. 5X 8. 5X 1.0 1
14 |157QMJ-050014-P 5] S TP RR R R 22 M5 X 12 STUD BOLT SPECTAL FlangeM5X 12 1
15 1157QMJ-030002 YA Gasket Crankcase 1
16 |157QMJ-050002 A WASHER, COVER L 1
17 [157QMJ-050017-P 30X 42X 7 OIL SEAL30X42 X7 1
18 [157QMJ-050018-P #4522 % 10. 5X 19 TRON BUSH 22X 10.5X 19 |
19 |157QMJ-040014 SEN I8 X 14 Pin Dowel 8X14 2
20 |157QMJ-050020-P WEHE R A Gasket Mission Cover 1
21 [157QMJ-070016 N EM6 X 70 Blot Flange M6X70 3
22 |157QMJ-070017 N 1225 M6 X 65 Blot Flange M6 X65 2
23 [157QMJ-040013 N 12 2EM6 X 50 Blot Flange M6X50 1

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD




XT150GK-9 ENGINE

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD



XT150GK-9 ENGINE

157QMJ-070009

HF13.0X24X2.0

WASHER13. 0X24X2. 0

NO. Part No. Description Description in English HEQty i Remark
1 |157QMJ-070001 LN BIG COVER L 1
2 |157QMJ-070002 Jo K COVER, BIG COVER L 1
3 |157QMJ-070005 M B E Plate Sub Assy Drive 1
4 1157QMJ-070006 Tk Drive Sprocket Assy. 1
5 [157QMJ-070006-1 jiij]%nfﬁ Drive Sprocket, Cvt Cooling 1
6 [157QMJ-070006-2 =\ Three jaw chuck 1
7 |157QMJ-070007 B ball bearing 6
8 [157QMJ-070008 MBI GEAR, Plate Sub Assy Drive 1
9 |157QMJ-070004 AEC ) L STARTER GEAR ASSY |
10 [157QMJ-070003 FZ =743 X 20X 32 BELT 743X 20X 32 1
11 |157QMJ-050014 KU -4 FAN Tmpeller 1
12 |157QMJ-050015 INFIVE M6 X 18 Blot Flange M6X 18 4
13 |157QMJ-030003 ik MOTOR 1
14 [157QMJ-070012 HEE )l s A Plate, STARTER SHIFT 1
15 |157QMJ-070013 NFVEEMG X 14 Blot Flange M6X 14 1
16 |157QMJ-030004 N FEEM6 X 16 Blot Flange M6X 16 2
17 |157QMJ-070015 7N F3 2 EM6 X 100 Blot Flange M6 X 100 2
18 |157QMJ-070011 SENT A8 X 14 Pin Dowel 8X 14 2
19 |157QMJ-070010 N B R M1 2 Blot Flange with washerM12 2
20 2
21 6

157QMJ-070014

INFAVE2EM6 X 40

Blot Flange M6X40

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD




XT150GK-9 ENGINE

NO. Part No. Description Description in English HEQty i Remark
1 |157QMJ-080001 AEE COVER, A 1

2 [157QMJ-080002 B COVER, B 1

3 [157QMJ-080004 KU COVER, FAN 1

4 |157QMJ-080005 WAE g PIPE, AIR 1

5 |[157QMJ-080006 T Flooding CLIP, PIPE 1

6 [157QMJ-080007 D2 22M5 X 16 Self tapping screwM5X 16 4

7 |157QMJ-080008 N A1 EM6 X 20 Blot Flange M6X20 3

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO.,LTD




	Sheet1

